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October 28, 2009
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Results from the Big White Trailer

Team
Grove City
North East
McDowell
Cochranton
Fairview
Union City
Girard
Youngsville
Fort LeBoeuf
Iroquois
Corry
Harbor Creek
Meadville
Oil City
Sharpsville
Wilmington
Lakeview

Commodore Perry

Eisenhower

Junior High District Meet

Team Summary Results

Top 5
Places

Only
Only
Only
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Only

37

74

129

131

144

161

166

170

190

249
3 finishers
4 finishers
1 finishers
2 finishers
2 finishers
2 finishers
1 finishers
4 finishers
4 finishers

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
----------------- Finishers
1 2 3 4
1 3 6 12
7 13 17 18
14 21 28 30
8 11 29 33
5 22 32 40
10 23 26 43
16 24 57
2 31 41 47
38 44 51
35 42 52 58
1

2 &
15 27 34
19 20 25
36 37 39
50
45 46 48
59
60 61
49 54 55
53 56
62

Top 5
Times
53:26.0
56:40.1
59:09.9
59:38.0
59:40.0
1:03:22.5
1:06:48.7
1:00:24.5
1:02:23.4
1:20:52.3

Average
Time
10:41.2
11:20.0
11:49.9
11:55.6
11:56.0
12:40.5
13:21.7
12:04.9
12:28.6
16:10.4
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